
Sainagar Shirdi - Dadar Central Special (Via Daund Chord Line)/01042 - COVR - CR 
PB/Puntamba Junction to DR/Dadar Central 

9h 47m - 422 km - 12 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SNSI Sainagar Shirdi Terminus 20:10 1 1 0 43 508 CR
2 PB Puntamba Junction 20:33 20:48 15m 1 1 17 48 CR
3 BAP Belapur 21:13 21:15 2m 2 1 37 50 535 CR
4 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 22:35 22:40 5m 1 1 104 38 640 CR
5 DDCC Daund Chord Line 00:50 00:55 5m 0 2 186 43 525 CR
6 KDG Kedgaon 01:21 01:23 2m 1 2 204 76 542 CR
7 URI Uruli 01:43 01:45 2m 1 2 230 45 552 CR
8 PUNE Pune Junction 02:23 02:28 5m 2,3 2 258 49 560 CR
9 CCH Chinchwad 02:48 02:50 2m 3 2 275 59 574 CR
10 TGN Talegaon 03:08 03:10 2m 2 2 293 59 621 CR
11 LNL Lonavla 03:40 03:42 2m 2 2 322 45 623 CR
12 KAD Khandala 03:47 03:48 1m 2 326 39 545 CR
13 KYN Kalyan Junction 05:37 05:40 3m 7 2 396 49 9 CR
14 TNA Thane 06:02 06:05 3m 6 2 415 49 7 CR
15 DR Dadar Central 06:35 0 2 439 - 7 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (02:37)

May 22 2024 (02:37)

1

1


